Position

Court Services Supervisor

Courtroom Assistant

Court Services Assistant Il

Courtroom Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant ll|

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Blythe Operations

Total Wages

$65,978

$62,779

$59,196

$53,133

$53,087

$52,443

$18,135

$624

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,251

$18,448

$5,472

$5,197

$4,936

$10,825

$3,298

$65



