Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Services Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$65,978	\$6,251
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$62,779	\$18,448
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$59,196	\$5,472
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$53,133	\$5,197
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$53,087	\$4,936
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$52,443	\$10,825
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$18,135	\$3,298
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	Blythe Operations	\$624	\$65